
Name of Organization 2023 Approved Funding 2024 Approved Funding

Grant Intake #1

Buffalo Keeper Nehiyaw Centre Edmonton $27,418 $27,418

Yellowhead Indigenous Education Foundation $29,434 $29,434

Healing Hearts for Sobriety Recovery Centre of Edmonton $7,825 $7,825

Red Road Healing Society $154,918 $154,918

Creating Hope Society of Alberta $147,659 $147,659

Edmonton Native Healing Centre Society $18,722 $33,601

Edmonton 2 Spirit Society - E2S $46,728 $46,728

Edmonton Native Ball Association (ENBA) $52,417 $52,417

Name of Organization 2023 Approved Funding 2024 Approved Funding

Grant Intake #2

Metis Child and Family Services Society Edmonton $44,365 $44,365

Yellowhead Tribal Development Foundation $44,365 $44,365

Metis Capital Housing Corporation $44,365 $44,365

Poundmaker's Lodge Treatment Centres $44,365 $44,365

Bent Arrow Traditional Healing Society $44,365 $44,365

Trade Winds To Success Training Society $44,365 $44,365

Institute for the Advancement of Aboriginal Women $44,365 $44,365

Canadian Native Friendship Centre $24,624 $24,624

Treaty 8 First Nations of Alberta $44,365 $44,365

Indigenous Sport Council of Alberta $31,726 $31,726

Tribal Chiefs Ventures Inc. (TCVI) $44,365 $44,365

NiGiNan Housing Ventures $44,365 $44,365


